
Mime's Harp
Mime's Theme

Cavaleiros do Zoodíaco
Batalha de Hasgar
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Strings
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Harp Again
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Here you start to feel that you are alone... ...so alone... ...so alone...

17

17
19

16
17

17
19

17

17

17

17

19

19

20

21

19
20

21

20
21

21

19
20

21 21

62

...so alone...
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